2024

EJAUSA*

SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIF November 15 - 17
rresenten v YINCSTONE

ROUND 4

EIRLSX &Y boostmobile

ADELAIDE

Adelaide, SA SHFEFPH“SS

SPRINT sl

CR22 85cc
Date: 1711/24 "B" FINAL 1 Started at: 13:26:09
Event. R21A Laps: 5
"t Goud PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION st ot 1152 PM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 211 Declan SMART (SA) GasGas 5 3:55.005 46.341 4
2 99 Zander KRUIK (QLD) / Trademark Signs /KD ~ GasGas 5 3:57.566 2.561 2561 46492 3
Moto / Thrila / Glen Echo Dirt Bike Park
3 17 Connor GUILLOT (VIC) / MX111 Coaching/  Yamaha 5 4.02904 7899 5338 46827 3
Powersport Solutions / Fox Racing / Guillot
Enterprises / Doyle & Shields M-c
4 121 Carter THOMAS / CXC Racing KTM 5 4.05862 10857 2958 46914 5
5 12 Jobe BIRCH (VIC) Yamaha 5 4.08793 13788 2931 48742 5
6 265 Eliza DENNIS (NSW)/ GasGas Australia GasGas 5 411561 16.556 2768 48882 5
7 411 MAXANDERSON (NSW) /Loded Crossfit / KTM 5 4:12.001 16.996 440 46334 4
Wearelusty / Troy Lee Designs / Fullelweb /
ODI Grips / B&M Industrial Suppl.
8 212 Lachlan NEVELL (NSW)/NJN Lawyers / Husqvarna 5 415493 20488 3492 47940 5
Powersport Central / Hostile Handwear
9 203 Jahli THOMPSON (NSW) / Chris Watson M-~ Husqvarna 5 416462 21457 969 48378 5
cycles / ProMoto Suspension / Incite Graphics
/ Bolt Everywear
10 219 Lachlan VINCENT (NSW) / Wagga M-cycles/ KTM 5 4:20.814 25809 4352 48582 4
Wearelusty / Troylee Designs
11 118 Riley MULLEN (SA) / Banks Race GasGas 5 424271 29.266 3457 49933 5
Development / Mullen Lawyers / GasGas /
Thor / Nanny & Grandpa Shep
12 27 Ethan WOLFE (NSW) / Husqvarna Junior Husqvarna 5 429613 34.608 5342 49625 5
Racing Team / Motorex / T Dub / MAXXIS /
M2R / SKDA / MPE / 00 Elite
13 94 Flynn ROGERS (SA) / Daily Moto / Banks GasGas 4 3:57.997 1 Lap 56.332 3

Race Development / Leatt

Fastest Lap was 46.334 by 411 MAX ANDERSON (NSW)

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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